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Karl Muscat Montanaro

VS

VS

VS

VS

Thomas Haber

VS

VS

MALTA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 2018/2019

UNDER 18 1st RANKING TOURNAMENT 2018/19

7:30

VS

Player Player

Rachel MifsudIndia Vella

QUALIFYING ROUND (Monday 24th September)

Luke Bonello

Sam Muscat

Paul Cordina

Malcolm Debono

Aidan Steve Caruana

Andrew Catania

VS

Keith Calleja

Jeremy Cordina

May Zahra

Jake Abela

Walkovers Blue

Matthew Attard

Mattija Caruaa

Gabriel Melillo

VS

Sabine Darmanin

Haylie Bartolo

Bye

Daniel Vella Clark

Wayne FalzonVS

Isaac Cilia Attard VS Nathan Vella

VS

VS

Kira Axiaq

Jake Darmanin VS

Daniel Spagnol

Eric Fizio

Dean Chetcuti VS Nicholas Sciberras

Nicole Cutajar VS Nikki Pace Bonello

Winners Red



Aidan Dwight Mallia

Conrad Puli

Conrad Puli

Sacha Pace

Sacha Pace

WINNER

May Zahra

Sacha Pace

Samuel Cutajar

Conrad Puli

Jake Darmanin

Aidan Dwight Mallia

Samuel Cutajar

May Zahra

Thomas Haber

Paul Cordina

Thomas Haber

Daniel Vella Clark

Malcolm Debono

Nathan Vella

Dean Chetcuti

Daniel Vella Clark

Malcolm Debono

KNOCKOUT

TOP HALF

CONRAD PULI



Sean Debono

Matthew Calleja

Anthea Cutajar

James Vella Vidal

Rachel Mifsud

Wayne Falzon

Rachel Mifsud

KNOCKOUT

Sean Debono

BOTTOM HALFSean Debono

James Vella Vidal

Mattija Caruana

Nicole Cutajar

Anthea Cutajar

Matthew Calleja

Nicole Cutajar

JAMES VELLA VIDAL

RUNNER UP

James Vella Vidal

Jake Abela

Jake Abela

Eric Fizio

Matthew Attard

Matthew Attard

Daniel Spagnol



Nikki Pace Bonello

Bye

Luke Bonello

Kira Axiaq

Nicholas Sciberras

Nicholas Sciberras

Gabriel Melillo

Nikki Pace Bonello

GABRIEL MELILLO

PLATE WINNER

Sam Muscat

Gabriel Melillo

PLATE EVENT

Luke Bonello

Haylie Bartolo

Luke Bonello

Aidan Caruana

Gabriel Melillo

Sabine Darmanin

Aidan Caruana

Karl Muscat Montanaro

Sam Muscat

Gabriel Melillo

Nikki Pace Bonello

Sabine Darmanin

Nicholas Sciberras

Isaac Cilia Attard

Jeremy Cordina

Keith Calleja


